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20-Apr

Francis Vignola
Gavin Hill

Gavin Roth

Ella Kershner

Seth Kershner
Aaron Frankovic
Kenneth Lanterman
Gage Hill

Bryant Kitchen
Hunter Ward
Morgan Harp
James Pasquariello
Addison Hill

Riley Sorce

Isaiah Alberts
Joseph Conley

Lexi Hoover
Shawn Sanseverino
Alexa Pasquariello
Nicholas Raffaele
Aaron Timms
Abby Novitsky
Alexis Sanseverino
Landen Kennedy
Peter DiMino
Kallie Sanseverino
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27-Apr  28-Apr 11-May  1-Jun 2-Jun 8-Jun 9-Jun  29-Jun  30-Jun  3-Aug  4-Aug  10-Aug
10 91 21 0 0 21 75 75 60 21 75 10
0 33 46 21 60 21 10 60 75 75 10 33
21 10 46 10 21 10 46 33 46 0 91 21
21 10 0 33 91 75 10 33 0 21 10 10
33 10 0 10 10 10 10 46 0 10 21 60
21 10 0 21 10 10 33 10 10 10 10 75
0 33 21 0 0 33 33 10 10 33 33 10
0 0 75 0 0 21 60 33 33 0 21 46
33 21 10 21 21 21 10 21 10 33 21 10
0 0 0 75 33 21 21 10 33 10 10 0
10 21 10 21 75 60 21 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 10 60 0 21 0 0 21 33 21 33
0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10 10 0 60 91
10 10 21 91 33 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
0 0 33 33 10 10 21 0 0 0 0 33
0 0 21 10 21 33 0 10 46 0 0 0
0 21 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 21 0
0 0 0 10 10 91 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 10 0 10 33 10 33 10 0 0
0 10 0 21 10 10 0 0 0 0 10 21
0 0 0 10 33 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 33 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 21 10 46 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 10 0 21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 33 10 0 0 10 0 0
0 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

11-Aug Total Top 14
91 581 581
33 578 578
10 500 500
21 378 378
75 337 337
10 311 311
46 305 305
10 299 299
21 284 274

0 246 246
0 218 218
10 209 209
10 201 201
10 195 195
33 173 173
0 141 141
0 112 112
0 111 111
0 106 106
0 103 103
0 86 86
0 85 85
0 77 77
0 61 61
0 53 53
0 30 30



